CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

CENTURIA OFFICE REIT
ISIN:  AU0000077893

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/25 08:10:07

Price
1.19 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.42% (0.01)

AU0000077893
COF

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

441 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.185 AUD (13,000)
1.195 AUD (36,204)
1.185 AUD

1.2075 AUD

1.185 AUD

1.185 AUD
1.194981 AUD
1,168,930
1,396,849.60

900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000077893&ID_NOTATION=119085638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91db702c23acca2c41bf17a8d9b3e7831e92c2b85aa1186a041154be02bcea42&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aacb6deb2f1c1c5b0&time=1719459831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=061b7697db11cf082152c93831c80c64213221ca83cce874fb5a0cb4f682e86a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=350fdcb0f3406de31&time=1719459831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66558613bcc58a60527461c07d91e8d84251d29febbb0215ee3268f14546f731&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0d5884f2426b6280&time=1719459831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=111f6469d7d675aea89584f265f2ac2eb999f6f99046eaa0f84c6265e2955aae&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7458e02af7ff640b&time=1719459831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e22bed826ee451a60e68ad8021ad6e9ea8008ac8fb64f04b4ed6261c720ec5da&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aece92c76067ca05b&time=1719459831&tool=RSC

CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

Details

2024/06/25 08:10:07

Price
1.19 AUD

Difference (] 0.42% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN AU0000077893
Symbol COF
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 441 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.185 AUD (13,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.195 AUD (36,204)
Open 1.185 AUD
High 1.2075 AUD
Low 1.185 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.185 AUD
VWAP 1.194981 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,168,930
Trading volume 1,396,849.60
Number of trades 900
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.19% -13.45% -49.76%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -0.19 -1.18
Beta 0.95 0.94 0.83

Volatility 23.80 24.01 25.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Frankfurt 2024/

06/25
FINRA other OTC - - -
Issues
Duesseldorf 2024/

06/25
Berlin 2024/

06/25

Australian Securities 2024/

08:10 1.19 AUD

Trading volume

(mio.)

08:09 0.712EUR 0.00

0.00

19:30 0.7155 EUR 0.00

08:13 0.7177 EUR 0.00

1.40

1.19 AUD (1,096,398)
1.21 AUD (709,490)
1.22 AUD (722,832)
1.26 AUD (779,904)

1.36 AUD (2024/01/05)

1.14 AUD (2024/02/22)

1.48 AUD (2023/08/04)

1.06 AUD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

3

900
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=119085638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282401406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288487986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288487986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372549538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372114579

CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

Exchange 06/25
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CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

Company profile

Centuria

Contact Details
CENTURIA OFFICE REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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